Visit our website at www.alloyindustry.com
or contact us at +66 (0) 2434 3688   © June 2016
F
 30W.  DFDD-30 110-240V. T6 T6 T85oC T85oC 16.0
 40W.  DFDD-40 50/60Hz.
 50W.  DFDD-50
 60W.  DFDD-60
 70W.  DFDD-70
 80W.  DFDD-80
 100W.  DFDD-100
 120W. DFDD-120
 150W.  DFDD-150
Lighting: LED Floodlight (Rectagular Shape),
DFDD Series
Flameproof
Zone 1 & 2 _ 21 & 22